LUKA KOPER

Port of Koper

Maritime throughput and revenues in January — December 2018 period

On the basis of the Rules of Ljubljana Stock Exchange and the Financial Instruments Market Act RS,
Luka Koper d.d. publishes the maritime throughput and revenues (incomplete data) for the January —

December 2018 period.

Cargo throughput (tons)
General cargo
Containers

Cars

Liquid cargoes

Dry bulk cargoes

Total

Cargo throughput (units)
Containers (TEU)
Cars (units)

Net sales revenues of Luka Koper,
d.d.
(in 000 EUR)

*incomplete and non-audited data

Koper, 10th January 2019

Jan — Dec 2018
1.526.026
9.520.007
1.156.265
3.855.247
7.991.074

24.048.618

Jan — Dec 2018

988.499
754.409

Jan — Dec 2018

223.655*

Jan - Dec 2017
1.377.702
9.071.440
1.123.779
3.876.535
7.917.542

23.366.998

Jan — Dec 2017

911.532
741.253

Jan — Dec 2017

208.470
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